
T-HANDLE KWIK-LOK PINSBJ773-SUS
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Part Number

BJ773-08090-SUS
BJ773-08080-SUS
BJ773-08070-SUS
BJ773-08060-SUS

BJ773-05030-SUS
BJ773-05025-SUS
BJ773-05020-SUS
BJ773-05015-SUS
BJ773-05010-SUS

BJ773-06015-SUS
BJ773-06020-SUS
BJ773-06025-SUS
BJ773-06030-SUS
BJ773-06040-SUS
BJ773-06050-SUS
BJ773-08020-SUS
BJ773-08025-SUS
BJ773-08030-SUS
BJ773-08040-SUS
BJ773-08050-SUS

BJ773-08100-SUS

Shank Handle Balls
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Length : 250mm

For M5 Attachment Screw
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Stainless
Steel

Stainless steel
（SUS440C）

Cast aluminum（ADC10）
Anodized
Black

Stainless steel（SUS630）
Passivated
Precision ground



How To Use
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Push

Push

Insert

Locked Release

BJ773-16090-SUS

BJ773-16070-SUS
BJ773-16080-SUS

BJ773-16060-SUS

BJ773-12090-SUS

BJ773-12060-SUS
BJ773-12070-SUS
BJ773-12080-SUS

BJ773-10060-SUS
BJ773-10070-SUS
BJ773-10080-SUS
BJ773-10090-SUS

BJ773-16100-SUS

BJ773-16050-SUS
BJ773-12100-SUS

BJ773-12050-SUS
BJ773-12040-SUS
BJ773-12030-SUS
BJ773-10100-SUS

BJ773-10050-SUS
BJ773-10040-SUS
BJ773-10030-SUS
BJ773-10025-SUS
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Part Number

16BJ773-16
BJ773-12 144

257

Strength Data
Min. Double ShearRecommended Hole Dia.Pin Size ＋０．１
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Precision alignment pin that allows speedily locking 
and unlocking workpieces in jigs or fixtures.

Pushing the button allows the locking balls to 
retract into the shank for pin insertion.

Releasing the button allows the locking balls 
to come out of the shank for positive locking.

Pushing the button again allows 
the pin to be released.

Notes
・Do not use as a lifting device. 


